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NMK Bardu 30 sep - 1 okt 2017

Karin og Arne Steien’s minnelgp

115

51

307
301
376
318
335

CK 125 ccm
Julie Sogge

CK 85ccm
Theo Solheim Bergersen

BC Junior
Sivert Wang
Viktor Pedersen
Marius Johansen
Jonas Hanstad
Cecilie Simonsen

l.omg 2.omg 3.omg 4.omg 5.omqg 6.o0mg SUM

Resultat

NMK Harstad 7
NMK Harstad 10
NMK Bardu 7
NMK Midt-Troms 5
NMK Tromsg 10
NMK Bardu 5
NMK Bardu 0
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49

23
22
17
91
47
79
66
76
46

119
189
528

139
508
569
112
123
493
444
590
475

BC Dame

Mia Johnsen

Henriette Andersen
Kristine Engmo
Barbro Storvoll

Ingrid Strokkenes
Ellen Vang Jenssen
Hilde Vadsten

Annette Vang Jenssen
Lena Marie Nerli

Berit Vang Andreassen

Linda Nordgard Holmebukt

BC Veteran
Anstein Skjgnsberg
Einar Aasvang
Jan Fredriksen

BC Senior

Truls Johnsen

@ystein Berger
Christoffer Andersen
Tor Age Tasdal

@ystein Lakse

Bgrge Grimstad Hansen
Jan-Ole Nerli

Jgran Stramseth

Jrjan Pedersen

NMK Tromsg
NMK Lofoten
NMK Bardu
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Midt-Troms

NMK Tromsg
NMK Tromsg
NMK Lofoten
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Bardu
NMK Midt-Troms
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54
47
44
34
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28
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20
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34
27
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161
196
124
460
580
537
134
188
437
176
510
485
452
163
157
141
159
104
472
405
587
154
502
425
166
529

Pal Aasvang

Krister Kvien

Roger Jenssen
Tommy Wilhelmsen
Christoffer Johansen
Kjell Arne Sjglli
Magnus Lgkse
Havar Baengshot Wang
John Hanstad

Rune Johansen

Jon Yngve Karlsen
Robin Pettersen
Thomas Krey

Espen Lund Fredriksen
Tommy Bertheussen
Reidar Dahlberg
Martin Bergheim
Frode Gundersen
Inge Lundgard
Asmund Sgrensen
Glenn Hegge

Tom Andre Mikalsen
Marcus Solaas
Marius Migioiu
Sigve Bjgrnsen
Martin S. Gundersen

NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsg
NMK Tromsg
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Bardu
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Halogaland
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Bardu
NMK Dyrgy
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60

348
361
393

CK Mini

Timon Solheim Bergersen
Celine Sogge

Sander Sogge

Leandra Marie Jakobsen

Aaron Neander Jakobsen

BC Oppvisning
Hakon Bjgrnsen

Iver Aasvang

Rasmus N. G. Hansen

NMK Harstad
NMK Harstad
NMK Harstad
NMK Tromsg
NMK Tromsg

NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
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